
 
FOURTH QUARTER 

 
 

SCHEDULE – PAYROLL CLOSING DATES – INCOME MAINTENANCE 
 
REGULAR PAYROLL 
   
                October            November            December 
 Closing 

Date 
Check 
Mailed 

Closing 
Date 

Check 
Mailed 

Closing 
Date 

Check 
Mailed 

TEMP      
ASST,   
NC,MA 
 

 
9-21-07 

 
10-01-07 

 
10-26-07 

 
11-01-07 

 
11-21-07 

 
12-03-07 

    

SP, AB, 
BP 

9-28-07 10-10-07 10-31-07 11-9-07 11-30-07 12-10-07 

    
 
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _     
 
 

FOOD STAMP PAYROLL CLOSING DATES 
 
Type of Payroll     October              November               December 
 
Regular 9-21-07 10-26-07 11-21-07 
Supplemental 10-26-07 11-21-07 12-21-07 

 
    
 
    
 


